
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S16-704

Mon, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Business Russian  Baklanova I.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Methodology of Legal Education in Universities  Kulagin A.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect History and Methodology of Jurisprudence  Kulagin A.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Organizational and Legal Framework for the Protection of State Secrets in

Government Departments, Organizations and Institutions  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Information Security for Enterprises of Various Types of Business Associations

 Azernikov A.D.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Security of Computer Networks; Electronic Signature Applications

 Azernikov A.D.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Current Issues of the Theory of State and Law  Karandaev I.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Current Issues of Information Warfare and Fight Against Computer Crimes

 Azernikov A.D.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Information Law  Sokolov M.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Issues of Legal Regulation of the Internet  Sokolov M.S.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Operational and investigative activities  Erezhipaliev D.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Protection of Citizen Rights to Criminal Process Information

 Erezhipaliev D.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Record and Electronic Document Management  Lozovskiy D.L.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Issues of Legal Regulation of the Internet  Sokolov M.S.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methodology of Legal Education in Universities  Kulagin A.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Information Law  Sokolov M.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organizational and Legal Framework for the Protection of State Secrets in

Government Departments, Organizations and Institutions  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  ДОТ


